
Preliminary schedule for Team Sweden 

2 Euro Hockey Tour Games SWE - FIN  
in Västerås and Stockholm, Sweden, during February 4-8 2015 

TRE KRONOR 
 

 

Date Time Activity Venue 

 
 

 

Wed. Feb 4         ~ 14.00 Assembly and lunch ABB Arena Nord  
  Team meeting ABB Arena Nord 
 17.00-18.30 Ice practice “Öppen träning” ABB Arena Nord 
                            ~ 19.45 Bus to hotel ABB Arena Nord 
 20.00 Dinner and check in Scandic Västerås 
 

Thu. Feb 5 07.30-08.50 Breakfast Scandic Västerås 
 08.50 Bus to arena Scandic Västerås 
 10.00-11.15 Ice practice ABB Arena Nord 
 12.00 Lunch ABB Arena Nord 
 12.45 Bus to hotel ABB Arena Nord 
 15.50 Bus to arena Scandic Västerås 
  Photo, individual  ABB Arena Nord 
 17.00-18.00 Ice practice ABB Arena Nord 
 19.00 Bus to hotel ABB Arena Nord 
 19.15 Dinner Scandic Västerås  
 22.00 Evening snack Scandic Västerås 
 

Fri. Feb 6 08.00-09.50 Breakfast Scandic Västerås 
 09.50 Bus to arena Scandic Västerås 
 11.00-11.45 Ice practice ABB Arena Nord 
 12.15 Lunch ABB Arena Nord 
 12.45 Bus to hotel ABB Arena Nord 
 16.00 Pre game snack with pasta Scandic Västerås 
 16.45 Check out and bus to arena Scandic Västerås  
 19.00 GAME   SWE - FIN  ABB Arena Nord 
                            ~ 21.45 Dinner ABB Arena Nord 
 22.45 Bus to hotel in Stockholm (1,45h) ABB Arena Nord 
 00.15 Check in and evening snack Scandic Klara 
 

Sat. Feb 7 08.00-09.45 Breakfast Scandic Klara 
 09.45 Bus to arena Scandic Klara 
 11.00-12.30 Ice practice Ericsson Globe 
 13.15 Lunch Globe Hotel 

  14.15 Bus to Kungsträdgården Ericsson Globe 
 14.30-16.00 Stockholm Hockey Day Kungsträdgården 
                            ~ 16.00 Bus to hotel Kungsträdgården 
 18.00 Dinner TBA 
 21.30 Evening snack Scandic Klara 
 

Sun. Feb 8 07.00-07.50 Breakfast Scandic Klara 
 07.50 Bus to arena Scandic Klara 
 09.00-09.30 Ice practice Ericsson Globe 
 10.15 Bus to hotel Ericsson Globe 
 11.45 Lunch Scandic Klara 
 12.45 Check out and bus to arena Scandic Klara 
 15.00 GAME SWE - FIN Ericsson Globe 
 17.45 Dinner (pizza) Ericsson Globe 
                            ~ 18.15 Bus to Arlanda Ericsson Globe    

  Home Journeys or overnight stay 
   

Hotels Västerås   Stockholm 
                       Scandic Västerås   Scandic Klara 
                       Pilgatan 33, 721 30 Västerås, Sweden Slöjdgatan 7, 111 57 Stockholm, Sweden 


